
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/01/2024

Bus 21 AM Primary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

21 Gillmore, Lisa

CLOCK IN6:00 am  0 1

DEPART - TRANSPORTATION6:15 am  0 2

15375 N FM 4876:34 am  1 3

N FM 487 & COUNTY ROAD 4116:36 am  0 4

CR 414 & CR 4126:38 am  0 5

221 CR 4146:40 am  1 6

13769 N FM 4876:40 am  0 7

CR 410 & CR 410A6:42 am  2 8

450 CR 4266:47 am  0 9

736 CR 4266:48 am  1 10

COUNTY ROAD 212 & COUNTY ROAD 412C6:56 am  1 11

2171 N FM 4877:07 am  1 12

1185 N FM 4877:09 am  0 13

542 N FM 4877:10 am  1 14

328 N FM 4877:11 am  0 15

E SAN ANDRES AVE & N MAIN ST7:13 am  1 16

ROCKDALE ELEMENTARY (101)7:15 am -4 17

ROCKDALE INTERMEDIATE (103)7:21 am -5 18

Bus 21 AM Secondary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

21 Gillmore, Lisa

DEPART ROCKDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL7:17 am  0 1

N FM 487 & COUNTY ROAD 4117:35 am  0 2

16194 N FM 4877:38 am  0 3

9145 S FM 19157:45 am  0 4

CR 414 & CR 4127:55 am  0 5

239 CR 4147:57 am  0 6

13769 N FM 4877:57 am  0 7

327 CR 4107:59 am  0 8

CR 410 & CR 410A8:00 am  0 9

12802 N FM 4878:01 am  0 10

450 CR 4268:05 am  0 11

736 CR 4268:06 am  0 12

COUNTY ROAD 212 & COUNTY ROAD 412C8:12 am  0 13

2171 N FM 4878:22 am  0 14

1804 N FM 4878:23 am  0 15

1185 N FM 4878:24 am  0 16

542 N FM 4878:26 am  1 17

328 N FM 4878:26 am  0 18

E SAN ANDRES AVE & N MAIN ST8:28 am  0 19

ROCKDALE HIGH SCHOOL (001)8:30 am -1 20

ROCKDALE JR HIGH (041)8:31 am  0 21

ARRIVE - TRANSPORTATION8:32 am  0 22

CLOCK OUT8:45 am  0 23

Bus 21 PM Primary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

Gillmore, Lisa

CLOCK IN2:45 pm  0 1

DEPART - TRANSPORTATION3:00 pm  0 2

ROCKDALE INTERMEDIATE (103)3:10 pm  5 3

ROCKDALE ELEMENTARY (101)3:15 pm  9 4

E SAN ANDRES AVE & N MAIN ST3:16 pm -1 5

328 N FM 4873:18 pm  0 6

542 N FM 4873:19 pm -1 7

1185 N FM 4873:20 pm  0 8

2171 N FM 4873:22 pm -4 9

CR 235 & CR 235C3:26 pm  0 10

CR 212 & CR 412C3:37 pm -1 11

736 CR 4263:45 pm  0 12

450 CR 4263:46 pm  0 13

CR 410 & CR 410A3:50 pm -1 14

13769 N FM 4873:53 pm -3 15

221 CR 4143:53 pm -1 16

CR 414 & CR 4123:55 pm  0 17

N FM 487 & CR 4113:58 pm  0 18

15375 N FM 4873:59 pm -1 19

382 CR 4074:02 pm -1 20

ARRIVE AT RJHS4:26 pm  0 21

Bus 21 PM Secondary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

Gillmore, Lisa

ROCKDALE JR HIGH (041)4:21 pm  6 1

ROCKDALE HIGH SCHOOL (001)4:22 pm  5 2

E SAN ANDRES AVE & N MAIN ST4:24 pm -3 3

328 N FM 4874:26 pm  0 4

542 N FM 4874:27 pm -1 5

1185 N FM 4874:28 pm  0 6

1804 N FM 4874:29 pm  0 7

2171 N FM 4874:31 pm -1 8

COUNTY ROAD 212 & COUNTY ROAD 412C4:46 pm -1 9

736 CR 4264:54 pm  0 10

450 CR 4264:55 pm  0 11

12802 N FM 4875:01 pm -1 12

CR 410 & CR 410A5:02 pm  0 13

327 CR 4105:03 pm  0 14

13769 N FM 4875:05 pm -3 15

239 CR 4145:05 pm  0 16

CR 414 & CR 4125:07 pm  0 17

N FM 487 & COUNTY ROAD 4115:10 pm -1 18

9145 S FM 19155:22 pm  0 19

ARRIVE - TRANSPORTATION6:00 pm  0 20

CLOCK OUT6:15 pm  0 21

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.13 We Care 7of
Trip06c.rpt



Bus 22 AM Primary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

22 Smith, Sandra

CLOCK IN6:00 am  0 1

DEPART - TRANSPORTATION6:15 am  0 2

FM 1712 & CR 3006:26 am  0 3

4300 FM 17126:33 am  1 4

ROCKDALE WEST RD @ TURN AROUND6:46 am  0 5

1953 CR 3026:51 am  0 6

1549 COUNTY ROAD 3026:52 am  0 7

2794 N FM 9086:57 am  1 8

541 BUSH RD6:59 am  0 9

N FM 908 & CR 3047:00 am  0 10

N FM 908 & WHIPOWILL7:04 am  0 11

CORDOVA & N FM 9087:05 am  0 12

JH TEACHER'S KIDS7:08 am  0 13

HILLCREST DR & SUMMIT ST7:11 am  0 14

LOVE N LEARNING DAYCARE FRONT ENTRANCE7:11 am  0 15

ROCKDALE INTERMEDIATE (103)7:15 am -1 16

ROCKDALE ELEMENTARY (101)7:20 am -1 17

Bus 22 AM Secondary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

22 Smith, Sandra

DEPART RIS7:49 am  0 1

1425 FM 17127:57 am  2 2

ROCKDALE WEST RD @ TURN AROUND8:03 am  2 3

1680 CR 3028:09 am  0 4

1549 COUNTY ROAD 3028:10 am  1 5

N FM 908 & CR 3048:16 am  0 6

735 ELM CREEK RD8:19 am  1 7

N FM 908 & WHIPOWILL8:26 am  14 8

CORDOVA & N FM 9088:26 am  9 9

711 N MAIN ST8:27 am  0 10

ROCKDALE HIGH SCHOOL (001)8:30 am -17 11

ROCKDALE JR HIGH (041)8:31 am -12 12

ARRIVE - TRANSPORTATION8:32 am  0 13

CLOCK OUT9:00 am  0 14

Bus 22 PM Primary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

Smith, Sandra

CLOCK IN2:45 pm  0 1

DEPART - TRANSPORTATION3:00 pm  0 2

ROCKDALE INTERMEDIATE (103)3:10 pm  13 3

ROCKDALE ELEMENTARY (101)3:15 pm  14 4

LOVE N LEARNING DAYCARE FRONT ENTRANCE3:18 pm -4 5

HILLCREST DR & SUMMIT ST3:19 pm -7 6

JH TEACHER'S KIDS3:22 pm  0 7

CORDOVA & N FM 9083:25 pm -8 8

N FM 908 & WHIPOWILL3:26 pm -3 9

N FM 908 & CR 3043:32 pm  0 10

2794 N FM 9083:33 pm  0 11

1549 COUNTY ROAD 3023:38 pm -1 12

1953 CR 3023:39 pm  0 13

ROCKDALE WEST RD @ TURN AROUND3:45 pm -1 14

FM 1712 & CR 3003:53 pm  0 15

FM 1712 & CR 303A3:56 pm -2 16

4300 FM 17123:59 pm -1 17

ARRIVE AT RJHS4:17 pm  0 18

Bus 22 PM Secondary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

Smith, Sandra

ROCKDALE JR HIGH (041)4:21 pm  8 1

ROCKDALE HIGH SCHOOL (001)4:22 pm  5 2

711 N MAIN ST4:25 pm  0 3

CORDOVA & N FM 9084:26 pm -3 4

N FM 908 & WHIPOWILL4:26 pm -6 5

1441 N FM 9084:28 pm  0 6

N FM 908 & CR 3044:33 pm  0 7

1549 COUNTY ROAD 3024:39 pm -1 8

1680 CR 3024:39 pm  0 9

ROCKDALE WEST RD @ TURN AROUND4:46 pm -1 10

1425 FM 17124:53 pm -2 11

FM 1712 & CR 3004:54 pm  0 12

ARRIVE - TRANSPORTATION5:00 pm  0 13

CLOCK OUT5:15 pm  0 14

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.13 We Care 7of
Trip06c.rpt



Bus 29 AM Primary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

29

CLOCK IN6:15 am  0 1

DEPART - TRANSPORTATION6:30 am  0 2

1168 S FM 9086:41 am  1 3

740 CR 3186:43 am  0 4

765 CR 3246:48 am  0 5

CR 319 & CR 3206:50 am  0 6

1419 CR 3196:51 am  0 7

803 CR 3196:52 am  1 8

E 5TH AVE & MLK DR6:58 am  0 9

E 7TH AVE & BAXTER ST6:59 am  1 10

319 E 3RD AVE7:00 am  0 11

E 3RD AVE & PECAN ST7:01 am  2 12

E 3RD AVE & BREEN ST7:02 am  0 13

S PEAR ST & RILEY ST7:03 am  0 14

*** RAILROAD CROSSING - PROCEED WITH 

CAUTION ***

7:03 am  0 15

103 N PEAR ST7:03 am  3 16

YOAKUM ST & E BELL AVE7:04 am  0 17

E BELTON AVE & TEXAS ST7:06 am  1 18

E BELTON AVE & GREEN ST7:06 am  0 19

YOKLEY RD & BRAZOS AVE7:10 am  1 20

BRAZOS AVE & HIGHLAND AVE7:11 am  1 21

ALCOA AVE & BRAZOS AVE (AFTER TURN)7:11 am  0 22

HIGHLAND AVE & HUNTER DR7:13 am  5 23

HS TEACHERS KIDS7:14 am  0 24

ROCKDALE ELEMENTARY (101)7:15 am -3 25

ROCKDALE INTERMEDIATE (103)7:21 am -13 26

Bus 29 AM Secondary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

DEPART RIS7:38 am  0 1

740 CR 3187:50 am  0 2

1018 CR 3187:51 am  1 3

CR 319 & CR 3207:55 am  0 4

769 CR 3278:02 am  1 5

1107 FAIRVIEW DR8:10 am  1 6

1844 CR 3228:15 am  0 7

327 E 3RD AVE8:21 am  0 8

E 2ND AVE & PECAN ST8:21 am  4 9

BAXTER ST & E 7TH AVE8:23 am  2 10

*** RAILROAD CROSSING - PROCEED WITH 

CAUTION ***

8:25 am  0 11

103 N PEAR ST8:25 am  0 12

YOAKUM ST & E BELL AVE8:26 am  10 13

ROCKDALE HIGH SCHOOL (001)8:30 am -12 14

ROCKDALE JR HIGH (041)8:31 am -7 15

ARRIVE - TRANSPORTATION8:32 am  0 16

CLOCK OUT9:00 am  0 17

Bus 29 PM Primary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

CLOCK IN2:45 pm  0 1

DEPART - TRANSPORTATION3:00 pm  0 2

ROCKDALE INTERMEDIATE (103)3:10 pm  24 3

ROCKDALE ELEMENTARY (101)3:15 pm  36 4

HS TEACHERS KIDS3:17 pm  0 5

ALCOA AVE & BRAZOS AVE3:18 pm -7 6

BRAZOS AVE & HIGHLAND AVE3:19 pm -5 7

YOKLEY RD & BRAZOS AVE3:20 pm -8 8

HIGHLAND AVE & HUNTER DR3:21 pm -17 9

E BELTON AVE & GREEN ST3:24 pm -2 10

E BELTON AVE & TEXAS ST3:25 pm -2 11

YOAKUM ST & E BELL AVE3:26 pm -3 12

103 N PEAR ST3:27 pm -5 13

*** RAILROAD CROSSING - PROCEED WITH 

CAUTION ***

3:27 pm  0 14

S PEAR ST & RILEY ST3:27 pm -3 15

319 E 3RD AVE3:29 pm -2 16

E 3RD AVE & PECAN ST3:29 pm  0 17

E 5TH AVE & MLK DR3:30 pm -2 18

E 7TH AVE & BAXTER ST3:31 pm -2 19

E 3RD AVE & BREEN ST3:32 pm  0 20

256 CR 3223:35 pm  0 21

1844 CR 3223:38 pm  0 22

765 CR 3243:45 pm  0 23

740 CR 3183:50 pm -1 24

803 CR 3193:56 pm  0 25

1419 CR 3193:57 pm  0 26

CR 319 & CR 3203:58 pm  0 27

1168 S FM 9084:06 pm -1 28

ARRIVE RJHS4:12 pm  0 29

Bus 29 PM Secondary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

ROCKDALE JR HIGH (041)4:21 pm  5 1

ROCKDALE HIGH SCHOOL (001)4:22 pm  12 2

E BELTON AVE & GREEN ST4:25 pm -6 3

YOAKUM ST & E BELL AVE4:26 pm -3 4

103 N PEAR ST4:27 pm  0 5

*** RAILROAD CROSSING - PROCEED WITH 

CAUTION ***

4:28 pm  0 6

327 E 3RD AVE4:29 pm  0 7

E 2ND AVE & PECAN ST4:29 pm -4 8

BAXTER ST & E 7TH AVE4:31 pm -2 9

1844 CR 3224:38 pm  0 10

1107 FAIRVIEW DR4:44 pm -1 11

769 CR 3274:53 pm -1 12

CR 319 & CR 3205:02 pm  0 13

740 CR 3185:06 pm  0 14

S FM 908 & CR 3835:15 pm  0 15

ARRIVE - TRANSPORTATION5:30 pm  0 16

CLOCK OUT5:45 pm  0 17

Page 3Routefinder Pro 12.13 We Care 7of
Trip06c.rpt



Bus 32 AM Primary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

32

CLOCK IN6:30 am  0 1

DEPART - TRANSPORTATION6:45 am  0 2

1502 E BELTON AVE6:58 am  0 3

COUNTY ROAD 333 & SHERWOOD FOREST LN6:58 am  0 4

213 N US HWY 777:01 am  0 5

TURN AROUND @ SCHOOL BUS TURN AROUND7:04 am  0 6

1639 E US HIGHWAY 797:05 am  0 7

E CAMERON AVE & SHERWOOD FOREST LN7:07 am  0 8

E BELTON AVE & HOUSTON ST7:09 am  4 9

E BELTON AVE & RICE ST7:10 am  1 10

SAN GABRIEL ST & THRALL AVE7:10 am  2 11

E HAMILTON AVE & SAN GABRIEL ST7:11 am  3 12

633 ACKERMAN ST7:12 am  0 13

E CAMERON AVE & N MAIN ST7:13 am  0 14

ROCKDALE ELEMENTARY (101)7:15 am -3 15

ROCKDALE INTERMEDIATE (103)7:21 am -7 16

Bus 32 AM Secondary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

DEPART RIS8:02 am  0 1

COUNTY ROAD 333 & SHERWOOD FOREST LN8:11 am  2 2

TURN AROUND @ SCHOOL BUS TURN AROUND8:17 am  0 3

1639 E US HIGHWAY 798:19 am  0 4

E CAMERON AVE & SHERWOOD FOREST LN8:23 am  2 5

E BELTON AVE & HOUSTON ST8:24 am  5 6

E BELTON AVE & RICE ST8:25 am  8 7

SAN GABRIEL ST & THRALL AVE8:26 am  2 8

E HAMILTON AVE & SAN GABRIEL ST8:27 am  14 9

ROCKDALE HIGH SCHOOL (001)8:30 am -21 10

ROCKDALE JR HIGH (041)8:31 am -12 11

ARRIVE - TRANSPORTATION8:45 am  0 12

CLOCK OUT9:00 am  0 13

Bus 32 PM Primary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

CLOCK IN2:45 pm  0 1

DEPART - TRANSPORTATION3:00 pm  0 2

ROCKDALE INTERMEDIATE (103)3:10 pm  21 3

ROCKDALE ELEMENTARY (101)3:15 pm  23 4

633 ACKERMAN ST3:17 pm  0 5

E HAMILTON AVE & SAN GABRIEL ST3:18 pm -7 6

SAN GABRIEL ST & THRALL AVE3:19 pm -6 7

E BELTON AVE & RICE ST3:20 pm -6 8

E BELTON AVE & HOUSTON ST3:21 pm -12 9

1502 E BELTON AVE3:22 pm  0 10

COUNTY ROAD 333 & SHERWOOD FOREST LN3:22 pm -9 11

221 N US HWY 773:25 pm  0 12

213 N US HWY 773:25 pm  0 13

TURN AROUND @ SCHOOL BUS TURN AROUND3:29 pm  0 14

1639 E US HIGHWAY 793:31 pm  0 15

E CAMERON AVE & SHERWOOD FOREST LN3:34 pm -3 16

E CAMERON AVE & N MAIN ST3:37 pm -1 17

ARRIVE RJHS3:40 pm  0 18

Bus 32 PM Secondary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

ROCKDALE JR HIGH (041)4:21 pm  15 1

ROCKDALE HIGH SCHOOL (001)4:22 pm  30 2

E HAMILTON AVE & SAN GABRIEL ST4:25 pm -15 3

SAN GABRIEL ST & THRALL AVE4:26 pm -2 4

E BELTON AVE & RICE ST4:27 pm -8 5

E BELTON AVE & HOUSTON ST4:28 pm -11 6

COUNTY ROAD 333 & SHERWOOD FOREST LN4:29 pm -5 7

221 N US HWY 774:32 pm  0 8

TURN AROUND @ SCHOOL BUS TURN AROUND4:36 pm  0 9

1639 E US HIGHWAY 794:38 pm  0 10

E CAMERON AVE & SHERWOOD FOREST LN4:41 pm -4 11

ARRIVE - TRANSPORTATION4:45 pm  0 12

CLOCK OUT5:00 pm  0 13

Bus 33 AM Primary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

33 Eckman, Peggy

CLOCK IN6:30 am  0 1

DEPART - TRANSPORTATION6:45 am  0 2

FM 2116 & CHAMPIONS DR6:48 am  0 3

7675 S HIGHWAY 776:56 am  0 4

OAKLAWN DR & HOWARD ST7:03 am  0 5

JESSE ST & HOLLY DR7:03 am  5 6

JESSE ST & SKYLINE DR7:04 am  1 7

543 S FM 4877:06 am  0 8

816 HICKORY ST7:07 am  2 9

HICKORY ST & W WHITE AVE7:08 am  1 10

PINE ST & HAIRSTON AVE7:09 am  0 11

MEADOW DR & BRAZOS AVE7:12 am  4 12

CHILDRESS DR & DAN WAY7:13 am  7 13

ROCKDALE ELEMENTARY (101)7:15 am -9 14

TEACHER KIDS TO INTERMEDIATE7:15 am  0 15

ROCKDALE INTERMEDIATE (103)7:21 am -11 16

Bus 33 AM Secondary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

Eckman, Peggy

DEPART RIS7:53 am  0 1

4665 COUNTY ROAD 3148:06 am  1 2

CR 315 & CR 3148:10 am  0 3

7675 S HIGHWAY 778:14 am  0 4

7003 S US HWY 778:15 am  0 5

OAKLAWN DR & HOWARD ST8:21 am  4 6

JESSE ST & HOLLY DR8:21 am  2 7

JESSE ST & SKYLINE DR8:22 am  3 8

543 S FM 4878:23 am  1 9

816 HICKORY ST8:25 am  9 10

HICKORY ST & W WHITE AVE8:26 am  3 11

TEACHER KIDS TO JH8:28 am  6 12

ROCKDALE HIGH SCHOOL (001)8:30 am -14 13

ROCKDALE JR HIGH (041)8:31 am -15 14

ARRIVE - TRANSPORTATION8:45 am  0 15

CLOCK OUT9:00 am  0 16

Page 4Routefinder Pro 12.13 We Care 7of
Trip06c.rpt



Bus 33 PM Primary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

Eckman, Peggy

CLOCK IN2:45 pm  0 1

DEPART - TRANSPORTATION3:00 pm  0 2

ROCKDALE INTERMEDIATE (103)3:10 pm  17 3

ROCKDALE ELEMENTARY (101)3:15 pm  22 4

TEACHER KIDS TO INTERMEDIATE3:15 pm  0 5

MEADOW DR & BRAZOS AVE3:18 pm -4 6

CHILDRESS DR & DAN WAY3:18 pm -8 7

PINE ST & HAIRSTON AVE3:21 pm  0 8

460 MILL AVE3:22 pm  0 9

HICKORY ST & W WHITE AVE3:23 pm -4 10

816 HICKORY ST3:24 pm -5 11

JESSE ST & SKYLINE DR3:27 pm -3 12

JESSE ST & HOLLY DR3:28 pm -8 13

OAKLAWN DR & HOWARD ST3:28 pm -6 14

1390 CR 3143:39 pm  0 15

460 CR 3133:45 pm -1 16

7675 S HIGHWAY 773:47 pm  0 17

FM 2116 & CHAMPIONS DR3:57 pm  0 18

ARRIVE RJHS4:08 pm  0 19

Bus 33 PM Secondary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

Eckman, Peggy

ROCKDALE JR HIGH (041)4:21 pm  33 1

ROCKDALE HIGH SCHOOL (001)4:22 pm  32 2

TEACHER KIDS FROM JH4:24 pm -8 3

HICKORY ST & W WHITE AVE4:25 pm -7 4

816 HICKORY ST4:26 pm -13 5

543 S FM 4874:28 pm -1 6

JESSE ST & SKYLINE DR4:30 pm -6 7

JESSE ST & HOLLY DR4:30 pm -12 8

OAKLAWN DR & HOWARD ST4:31 pm -13 9

S US HIGHWAY 77 & CR 3134:41 pm -1 10

4665 COUNTY ROAD 3144:45 pm -1 11

CR 315 & CR 3144:49 pm -2 12

7675 S HIGHWAY 774:53 pm  0 13

7003 S US HWY 774:55 pm -1 14

ARRIVE - TRANSPORTATION5:15 pm  0 15

CLOCK OUT5:30 pm  0 16

Bus 38 AM Primary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

38 Stewart, Ricky

CLOCK IN6:15 am  0 1

DEPART - TRANSPORTATION6:30 am  0 2

1332 E CAMERON AVE6:35 am  1 3

125 WOOD RD6:42 am  2 4

BRIAR LN (MIDDLE OF BLOCK)6:43 am  0 5

465 CEDAR GROVE RD6:47 am  0 6

5401 S US HWY 776:48 am  0 7

1265 COUNTY ROAD 232 LOOP6:51 am  0 8

970 COUNTY ROAD 232 LOOP6:52 am  1 9

257 COUNTY ROAD 232 LOOP6:53 am  1 10

2891 N US HWY 776:58 am  3 11

252 NORTHWOOD CIR7:00 am  1 12

882 NORTHWOOD CIR7:01 am  0 13

3360 N US HWY 777:04 am  0 14

1537 COUNTY ROAD 3357:08 am  0 15

740 CR 3357:09 am  2 16

SCARBROUGH ST & W CAMERON AVE7:13 am  3 17

ROCKDALE ELEMENTARY (101)7:15 am -6 18

COLLEGE ST & W BELTON AVE7:15 am  2 19

ROCKDALE INTERMEDIATE (103)7:21 am -10 20

Bus 38 AM Secondary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

Stewart, Ricky

DEPART RIS7:41 am  0 1

1332 E CAMERON AVE7:47 am  1 2

376 N US HWY 777:48 am  0 3

125 WOOD RD7:55 am  2 4

467 CR 232B7:56 am  0 5

CEDAR GROVE RD & COUNTY ROAD 2327:58 am  0 6

332 CEDAR GROVE RD7:59 am  3 7

257 COUNTY ROAD 232 LOOP8:00 am  0 8

442 LOS RANCHITOS RD8:02 am  0 9

970 COUNTY ROAD 232 LOOP8:04 am  0 10

1265 COUNTY ROAD 232 LOOP8:05 am  0 11

1365 CR 232 LP8:05 am  0 12

5380 S HWY 778:08 am  1 13

210 CR 2358:09 am  0 14

1537 COUNTY ROAD 3358:19 am  0 15

1082 CR 3358:20 am  1 16

740 CR 3358:21 am  0 17

SCARBROUGH ST & W CAMERON AVE8:28 am  2 18

ROCKDALE HIGH SCHOOL (001)8:30 am -8 19

ROCKDALE JR HIGH (041)8:31 am -2 20

ARRIVE - TRANSPORTATION8:45 am  0 21

CLOCK OUT9:00 am  0 22

Page 5Routefinder Pro 12.13 We Care 7of
Trip06c.rpt



Bus 38 PM Primary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

Stewart, Ricky

CLOCK IN2:45 pm  0 1

DEPART - TRANSPORTATION3:00 pm  0 2

ROCKDALE INTERMEDIATE (103)3:10 pm  27 3

INTERMEDIATE TRANSFER KIDS3:15 pm -14 4

ROCKDALE ELEMENTARY (101)3:15 pm  13 5

SCARBROUGH ST & W CAMERON AVE3:16 pm -3 6

1332 E CAMERON AVE3:19 pm -1 7

3360 N US HWY 773:26 pm  0 8

125 WOOD RD3:31 pm -2 9

BRIAR LN (MIDDLE OF BLOCK)3:32 pm  0 10

465 CEDAR GROVE RD3:34 pm  0 11

5401 S US HWY 773:36 pm  0 12

1265 COUNTY ROAD 232 LOOP3:39 pm -1 13

970 COUNTY ROAD 232 LOOP3:40 pm -2 14

257 COUNTY ROAD 232 LOOP3:42 pm -5 15

2891 N US HWY 773:50 pm -3 16

252 NORTHWOOD CIR3:52 pm -5 17

882 NORTHWOOD CIR3:53 pm -1 18

1537 COUNTY ROAD 3354:00 pm -1 19

740 CR 3354:02 pm -2 20

ARRIVE RJHS4:11 pm  0 21

Bus 38 PM Secondary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

Stewart, Ricky

ROCKDALE JR HIGH (041)4:21 pm  11 1

ROCKDALE HIGH SCHOOL (001)4:22 pm  19 2

SCARBROUGH ST & W CAMERON AVE4:25 pm -1 3

1332 E CAMERON AVE4:27 pm -3 4

376 N US HWY 774:29 pm -4 5

125 WOOD RD4:35 pm -3 6

467 CR 232B4:37 pm -1 7

CR 232B & CR 2324:37 pm  0 8

CEDAR GROVE RD & COUNTY ROAD 2324:39 pm  0 9

332 CEDAR GROVE RD4:40 pm -4 10

257 COUNTY ROAD 232 LOOP4:41 pm -3 11

730 CR 232 LP4:43 pm -1 12

442 LOS RANCHITOS RD4:44 pm -1 13

970 COUNTY ROAD 232 LOOP4:46 pm -1 14

1265 COUNTY ROAD 232 LOOP4:46 pm -3 15

1365 CR 232 LP4:47 pm  0 16

5380 S HWY 774:49 pm -1 17

210 CR 2354:50 pm -1 18

1537 COUNTY ROAD 3355:00 pm  0 19

1082 CR 3355:01 pm -1 20

740 CR 3355:02 pm -2 21

ARRIVE - TRANSPORTATION5:15 pm  0 22

CLOCK OUT5:30 pm  0 23

Bus 44 AM Primary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

44 O'Brien, Sandy

CLOCK IN6:30 am  0 1

DEPART - TRANSPORTATION6:45 am  0 2

262 OAK PARK TWO6:49 am  0 3

OAK PARK THREE & OAK PARK FIVE6:50 am  0 4

CR 308 & CR 308 SPUR6:51 am  0 5

568 CR 3086:52 am  0 6

577 CR 308A6:54 am  0 7

351 INWOOD DR6:58 am  0 8

W HWY 79 - VILLAGE COURTS7:00 am  1 9

987 W US HWY 797:01 am  0 10

331 W US HWY 797:02 am  2 11

*** RAILROAD CROSSING - PROCEED WITH 

CAUTION ***

7:03 am  0 12

620 CYPRESS TRAIL LOOP7:06 am  1 13

*** RAILROAD CROSSING - PROCEED WITH 

CAUTION ***

7:10 am  0 14

GRACE AVE & SAN JACINTO DR7:11 am  2 15

CALHOUN DR & MURRAY AVE7:12 am  0 16

MURRAY AVE & POST OAK RD7:13 am  3 17

ROCKDALE ELEMENTARY (101)7:15 am -3 18

INTERMEDIATE TRANSFER KIDS7:15 am  0 19

ROCKDALE INTERMEDIATE (103)7:21 am -6 20

Bus 44 AM Secondary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

44 O'Brien, Sandy

DEPART RIS, RIS TEACHERS KIDS8:02 am  0 1

390 CR 308A8:03 am  2 2

2954 CR 3068:13 am  1 3

987 W US HWY 798:19 am  4 4

ALLDAY ST & GRACE AVE8:20 am  3 5

ALLDAY ST & SANDOAK8:21 am  2 6

331 W US HWY 798:23 am  2 7

*** RAILROAD CROSSING - PROCEED WITH 

CAUTION ***

8:24 am  0 8

CYPRESS TRAIL LP & CYPRESS TRAIL RD8:26 am  0 9

*** RAILROAD CROSSING - PROCEED WITH 

CAUTION ***

8:27 am  0 10

ROCKDALE HIGH SCHOOL (001)8:30 am -8 11

ROCKDALE JR HIGH (041)8:31 am -6 12

ARRIVE - TRANSPORTATION8:45 am  0 13

CLOCK OUT9:00 am  0 14

Page 6Routefinder Pro 12.13 We Care 7of
Trip06c.rpt



Bus 44 PM Primary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

O'Brien, Sandy

CLOCK IN2:45 pm  0 1

DEPART - TRANSPORTATION3:00 pm  0 2

ROCKDALE INTERMEDIATE (103)3:10 pm  21 3

INTERMEDIATE TRANSFER KIDS3:15 pm  0 4

ROCKDALE ELEMENTARY (101)3:15 pm  15 5

MURRAY AVE & POST OAK RD3:18 pm -7 6

CALHOUN DR & MURRAY AVE3:19 pm -5 7

GRACE AVE & SAN JACINTO DR3:19 pm -5 8

262 OAK PARK TWO3:21 pm  0 9

OAK PARK THREE & OAK PARK FIVE3:22 pm -2 10

434 OAK PARK FOUR3:23 pm -2 11

CR 308 & CR 308 SPUR3:24 pm -1 12

568 CR 3083:25 pm  0 13

577 CR 308A3:27 pm  0 14

RIS TEACHER'S KIDS3:28 pm -3 15

351 INWOOD DR3:31 pm  0 16

W HWY 79 - VILLAGE COURTS3:33 pm -2 17

987 W US HWY 793:34 pm -2 18

331 W US HWY 793:35 pm -7 19

ARRIVE RJHS3:39 pm  0 20

Bus 44 PM Secondary

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

O'Brien, Sandy

ROCKDALE JR HIGH (041)4:21 pm  15 1

ROCKDALE HIGH SCHOOL (001)4:22 pm  17 2

ALLDAY ST & GRACE AVE4:25 pm -3 3

ALLDAY ST & SANDOAK4:26 pm -3 4

356 OAK PARK THREE4:29 pm -6 5

434 OAK PARK FOUR4:30 pm -4 6

390 CR 308A4:32 pm -2 7

RIS TEACHERS KIDS4:35 pm  0 8

2954 CR 3064:42 pm -2 9

1239 W HIGHWAY 794:48 pm -4 10

987 W US HWY 794:48 pm -4 11

331 W US HWY 794:50 pm -4 12

*** RAILROAD CROSSING - PROCEED WITH 

CAUTION ***

4:51 pm  0 13

CYPRESS TRAIL LP & CYPRESS TRAIL RD4:52 pm  0 14

*** RAILROAD CROSSING - PROCEED WITH 

CAUTION ***

4:54 pm  0 15

ARRIVE - TRANSPORTATION5:00 pm  0 16

CLOCK OUT5:15 pm  0 17

Page 7Routefinder Pro 12.13 We Care 7of
Trip06c.rpt


